
 

 

Dates for the 

diary…. 

   

Tues 8th Oct  Flu Vaccinations All consents must now be 
completed 

Wed 9th Oct 5pm Yr 6 Robinwood Parents Meeting  

Mon 14th Oct 3.30-6pm All Saints’ Parents’ Evening 
Invitations have now been sent, 
please contact the office if you 

have not received one Wed 16th Oct 3.30-
6.30pm 

All Saints’ Parents’ Evening 

Fri 18th Oct 9.30am Harvest Festival at church All welcome – Please see donation 
list further on in the newsletter for 
Warwick Foodbanks most needed 
donation items. 

Mon 28th Oct – 
Fri 1st Nov 

 Half Term Holiday  

Mon 4th Nov  Children return to school  

Wed 6th Nov  PTA Fireworks Event More details to follow 

Fri 8th Nov 2.15pm Grandparents Afternoon Tea More details to follow 

Tues 12th Nov 2.15 - 3pm Year 3 Leaning Afternoon Parents welcome 

Tues 12th Nov All Day Odd Socks Day Children are invited to wear their 
odd socks to celebrate individuality 
and our differences. 

Wed 13th Nov – 
Fri 15th Nov 

 Year 6 Residential trip to 
Robinwood Activity Centre  

Please note correction of date 
from previous newsletter 

Thurs 14th Nov 2.15 – 3pm Year 4 Learning Afternoon Parents welcome 

Fri 15th Nov 2.15 – 3pm Year 5 Learning Afternoon Parents welcome 

Fri 15th Nov  Children In Need day More info to follow 

Dear Parents and Carers, 
 
We look forward to welcoming you into school for your parents evening meetings next week. 
Please contact the office if you have not received the link to book your appointment. As usual, 
we will be sending out our parent questionnaires - these are all completed digitally now and we 
would be very grateful if you could take the time to give us your feedback, which is really 
important to us. The link will be sent out on Monday next week and you will be able to complete 
them on laptops in school during parents evenings if that is easier. Thanks in advance.   
 

Kind regards,   
Mrs Sutherland 
 



Fri 22nd Nov All Day INSET DAY School closed to pupils 

Mon 9th Dec 2pm Year 5 Christmas production to 
parents 

 

Tues 10th Dec 2pm Year 3 Christmas production to 
parents 

 

Tues 10th Dec 6pm Year 5 Christmas production to 
parents 

 

Wed 11th Dec 6pm Year 3 Christmas production to 
parents 

 

Fri 13th Dec 9.30am All Saints’ Christmas Church 
Service 

All welcome 

Mon 16th Dec 5pm Year 4 and Year 6 Carols at 
Church 

 

Tues 17th Dec 9.30am Rocksteady End of Term Concert All parents of Rocksteady pupils 
welcome 

Wed 18th Dec  Christmas Jumper and Christmas 
Lunch Day 

More info to follow 

Fri 20th Dec  Break up for Christmas holidays  

Mon 6th Jan 25  INSET DAY School closed to all pupils 

Tues 7th Jan  Children return to school   

 
Safe and Active Schools Programme provided by WCC Road Safety Education Team  
 
Our school has once again signed up to the Safe and Active Schools Programme 2024-2025. As part of 
the programme all children will be receiving age-appropriate road safety sessions, and we will also be 
participating in and promoting active 
travel.  We recognise how important 
messaging is for our children. Your children 
copy your actions, and your behaviour serves 
as a powerful role model. We would like to ask 
all our families to model the safest behaviours 
near the road for children to copy and make 
good choices around travelling actively on the 
school run. We will be sharing messages and 
ideas from the Safe and Active Schools team 
and further information about the children’s 
road safety learning in school throughout the 
year.  
For further information about road safety and 
active travel you can follow or contact the road 
safety education team.  
X (previously Twitter) - @WCCSafe_Active  
Facebook - @WCCSafeActiveTravel  
Email - 
roadsafetyeducation@warwickshire.gov.uk  

 



 

 

 

 

  
2024 2023 Variance Yr on Yr

Beebots Emscote -                    (274)                  

Sports Grant -                    (102)                  

All Saints School Trips (800)                  (1,600)               

Emscote Xmas Crackers (124)                  (210)                  

All Saints Leaver Hoodies (1,204)               (1,168)               

Science Kits All Saints (500)                  

All Saints Coach for Choir (100)                  

Yr 6 End of Term (200)                  

Emscote Rekenreks (202)                  

Emscote Books (180)                  

Emscote CWP Trip (600)                  

Emscote CWP Coach (1,500)               (1,500)               

Yr 2 End of Term (Warwick Park) (200)                  

Colum Yr 3 Bird Feed (60)                     

Emscote Reception Book bags (409)                  

Emscote Trim Trail Contribution (2,000)               

Subtotal (8,079)              (4,853)              3,225                      

PTA Donations made in 2024 



 

 

 

  



 

 



 


